

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).20521/2009

VIJAYA BANK

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

NEELA ARUN MOHILE & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for impleadment and prayer for interim relief))
WITH SLP(C) NO. 27319 of 2009
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 27334 of 2009
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 27335 of 2009
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 27394 of 2009
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 31348 of 2009
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 5627-5635 of 2010
(With office report)

Date: 11/05/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.
For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Rajiv Nanda,Adv.

M/S K.L. Mehta & Co.,Adv.

Mr. T.S. Subanish,Adv.
M/S Mitter & Mitter Co.,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Venkateswara Rao Anumolu,Adv.

Mr. Shailendra Bhardwaj,Adv.

Mr. Shivaji M. Jadhav,Adv.

Mr. P. Sureshan,Adv.
Mr. M.K. Michael,Adv.

Mr. Samdarshi Sanjay,Adv.

Mr. R.P. Goyal,Adv.
Mr. N. Choudhary,Adv.

...2/-

Item No. 51 : 2 :

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Service of notice is complete on all the respondents.
Respondents have appeared and filed counter affidavit.
Fresh Vakalatnama has been filed for the petitioner.
List the matters before the Hon'ble Court, as per
Rule.

(ASHOK MENON)

