

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).20521/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 28/04/2009 in WP No. 1103/2001
of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

VIJAYA BANK

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

NEELA ARUN MOHILE & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for impleadment and prayer for interim relief)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 27319 of 2009

(With appln. for impleadment and with prayer for interim relief and
office report)

SLP(C) NO. 27334 of 2009

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 27335 of 2009

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 27394 of 2009

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 31348 of 2009

(With appln. for exem. from filing c/c of the impugned jt. and
office report)

SLP(C) NO. 5627-5635 of 2010

(With office report)

Date: 05/07/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HARJIT SINGH BEDI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. PRASAD

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Rajiv Nanda, Adv.

Mr. P.S.Patwalia, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Y.S.Deora, Adv.

Mr. R.K.Gautam, Adv.

Ms. Rama Arora, Adv.

Ms. Tanu Shree Mukherjee, Adv. for

M/S Mitter & Mitter Co.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. V.P.Vaze, Adv.

Mr. Sanjay Samdarshi, Adv.

-2-

For Intervenor

Mr. P.Sureshan, Adv.

Mr. P.A.Aziz, Adv.

Mr. M.K.Michal, Adv.

Mr. Venkateswara Rao Anumolu, Adv.

Mr. Shailendra Bhardwaj, Adv.

Mr. Shivaji M. Jadhav, Adv.

Mr. P.Sureshan, Adv.

Mr. P.A.Aziz, Adv.

Mr. M.K.Michael, Adv.

Mr. R.P.Goyal, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Applications for impleadment and intervention
are allowed.

Leave granted.

Hearing expedited.

Contempt proceedings, if any, shall be stayed in
the meanwhile.

[SUMAN WADHWA]
COURT MASTER

[VINOD KULVI]
COURT MASTER