

è

ITEM NO.102(MM) COURT NO.8 SECTION IX
S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 5195 OF 2010
VIJAYA BANK Appellant (s)

VERSUS

NEELA ARUN MOHILE & ORS. Respondent(s)
(With prayer for interim relief)
WITH C.A.No.5284/2010(With Appl.(s) for ex-Parte stay and intervention and directions and with office report),C.A.No.5285/2010(With Prayer for Interim Relief and Office Report),C.A.No.5286/2010 (With Prayer for Interim Relief and Office Report),C.A.No.5287/2010 (With Prayer for Interim Relief and Office Report), C.A.No.5290/2010 (With Office Report),C.A.No.5240-5248/2010(With Office Report), C.A.No.5604/2010(With Appl.(s) for interim stay and impleadment and permission to place addl. documents on record),C.A.No.5398/2010 (With Appl.(s) for permission to file additional documents), C.A.No.5399/2010(With Appl.(s) for permission to file additional documents), C.A.No.5400/2010 (With Appl.(s) for permission to file additional documents), C.A.No.5401/2010 (With Appl.(s) for permission to file additional documents)

Date: 03/12/2013 These Appeals were called on for mentioning today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE FAKKIR MOHAMED IBRAHIM KALIFULLA

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Rajiv Nanda,Adv.

Ms. Anupama Dhurve, Adv.
M/S Mitter & Mitter Co.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Venkateswara Rao Anumolu,Adv.

Mr. Shailendra Bhardwaj, Adv.
Mrs. Aroma S. Bhardwaj, Adv.

Mr. Shivaji M. Jadhav,Adv.

Ms. Kanchan Yadav, Adv.
M/S. Victor Moses & Associates

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The Appeals not be listed on 5-12-2013.

|(Vishal Anand)
|Court Master

| |(Indu Bala Kapur)
| |Court Master

|

|